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Municiplo
MIGUELTURRA
MIGUELTURRA
MIGUELTURRA
MIGUELTURRA
MIGUELTURRA
MONTIEL

MONTIEL

MONTIEL

MONTIEL

MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
MORAL DE CALATRAVA
NAVAS DE ESTENA
PEDRO MU@OZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUIEIOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MU@OZ

PEDRO MUNQZ

REDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PEDRO MUROZ

PEDRO MU@OZ

PEDRO MUNOZ

PICON ’

PICON

PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
PIEDRABUENA
POBLETE

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA

PORZUNA
POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
POZUELODE CALATRAVA
POZUELO DE CALATRAVA
POZUELQ DE CALATRAVA

POZUELOS DE CALATRAVA (LOS)

PUEBLA DE DON RODRIGO
PUEBLA DE DON RODRIGO
PUEBLA DE DON RODRIGO
PUEBLA DEL PRINCIPE
PUEBLA DEL PRINGIPE
PUERTO LAPICE

PUERTO LAPICE
PUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANO
PUERTOLLANO

Primer Apeflido
RIVERO
RODRIGUEZ
RuUiZ
SANCHEZ
TOLEDANO.
ALAMO
GALLEGO
MARTINEZ
RUEDA
BADOS
CASTRO
FELIPE
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
MONSALVE
PALACIOS
RUBIO
SANTOS
VELASCO
DELGADO
ALCOLEA
CALCERRADA
C0BO
ESCUDERO
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ SANTOS
MOYA
OLMEDO
PEINADO
PULPON
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ BEATO
TRONCOQ
CAMPOS
SANCHEZ
BURGUILLO
COLADO
FREIRE
GUEVARA
JIMENEZ
LORENTE
NIETO

RIOS
SANCHEZ
VELAZQUEZ
MARTIN
ARANDA
DORAL
GOMEZ
HERNAN
MARCOS
NIETO
RAMOS
SANCHEZ
ALCAIDE
CHACON
GOMEZ _
MADRONERO
OCANA
TRIGUERO
OCANA
DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN
SANCHEZ
MATURANA
RUBIO
FLORES
OCHOVO
ADAN
ALCAIDE
ALVAREZ

Segundo Apellido
TORRES
SENPARRUBIAS
MUNOZ
RIOS DE LOS
ARAGON
RAMIREZ
LOPEZ
ARCOS
GARCIA
ROJO
BARATO
NARANJO
FELIPE
TRUJILLO
LOPEZ
AGUJETAS
TRUJILLO
SOBRINO
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
ORTIZ
MARTINEZ
PARRA
CARRIAZO
OLMEDO
OLMO DEL
MUNOZ
CARRETERO
CARMONA
PICAZO
FERNANDEZ
PULPON
RuIZ
OLMEDOQ
CARRASCO
DIAZ

LEAL
ROMAN

GIL i
OCANA
IGLESIAS
GARCIA
PRADO
LOPEZ
DELGADO
FERNANDEZ
GALAN
GARCIA
PLAZA
COLADO
MENDOZA
AGUILAR
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
PEDRAZA
CAMPOS
GARCIA
CUCHILLERO
CHACON
TRIGUERO
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
CALLE
NIETO
PALMERQ
CARAZO
GUIJARRO
MUk 0z
PARRA
GAVIN
DORAL
ESCUDERO
GERMAN
CARDERNOSA

Nombre
FRANCISCO
INOCENCIO
SAL\VADOR
CONCEPCION
M.2 ELENA
MARIA AGUSTINA
CRISTINO

JOSE

JESUS

TOMAS

M.? SIERRA
MATILDE

JUSTO VICENTE
MANUEL
BERNARDA
CARMEN

JUAN

ANTONIA
BERNARDA
CONSUELO
MARCELINO
EUSEBIA

M. ENCARNACION
FELICIDAD

M.* ANGELES
M.2 DEL CARMEN
PEDRO MANUEL
ROSARIO
RUBEN

ANGEL

MARTIN
NATIVIDAD
MAXIMINA

M, FELIX

JESUS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
EMILIO
DIONISIO
MAXIMO
SATURNINO
ANGEL

PILAR
MERCEDES
MARGARITA
JOSEFA
FRANCISCA

M.? DEL SAGRARIO
JAIME
FERNANDO
PEDRO
ESTIBALIZ
FRANCISCA
EMILIANA
DIONISIO
ANASTASIA
INOCENTA
GREGORIO
FRANCISCA
JUAN CARMELO
MIGUEL ANGEL
ESTEBAN
FELIPA
CONSTANZA
JOSE LUIS
MARCIANA
DEMETRIA
JUAN ANGEL
JOAQUIN
JOAQUINA
EUGENIO FRANCISC
ISABEL
JULIANA

MARIA LUISA
EUSEBIA
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Domicilio/calle/plaza Nim.
PERLERINES (DE LOS) 14
JAEN 17
ALARCOS i 4
PRINCIPES DE ESPANA 33
SANTOS (DE LOS) 19
AVDA CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 24
CRISTO 5
CRISTO 10
AVDA MARTIRES (DE LOS) 5
QUEVEDO 9
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD 28
POCTOR FLEMING ’ 10
RAMON Y CAJAL 1
GARZO 9
ENRIQUE TIERNO GALVAN 20
AGUSTIN SALIDO 37
HERREROS 44
TERCIA 6
SANTISIMA TRINIDAD 23
MANUEL QUERO (DON) 48
TENIENTE CORONEL REUS 23
PLAZA LA PAZ (DE) 6
REINA SOFIA 7
AMOS OLIVARES 76
REYES CATOLICOS 20
AMARGURA 20
REYES CATOLICOS 2
DOS DE MAYQ 16
ANCHA 68
DESENGARNO 26
PALOMA 33
CARMEN 18
MAESTRO JUAN DE AVILA 19
DONANTES DE SANGRE 12
SEVILLA 3
PADRE DAMIAN 1
ESTRELLA 44
RONDA ORIENTE 6
FINCA HORNIAS BAJAS SIN
MILFLORES 2
CTRA NAVALPINO 53
RUPERTQ VILLAVERDE 14
MORTARA H
FINCA TABANAR (EL) SIN
DIEGO DE ALMAGRO 23
SIERRA DE LA CRUZ 7
FELIX RODRIGUEZ DE LA 12
DON QUIJOTE 24
MORALES RODRIGUEZ 4
MEDIODIA (TQ) 12
SAN ISIDRO (TR} 14
ALDEA RABINADAS (LAS) 2
VELAZQUEZ (TO) 108
CTRA CORTIOS (DE LOS) (TR) 24
CERRILLOS (LOS) 2
SAN RAFAEL 37
REAL 67
ENCINA (LA) 7
CLLON PELAYO (DE) "
CTRA CIUDAD REAL-VALDEPERAS 9
VALENZUELA 10
CTRA CIUDAD REAL-VALDEPENAS 11
RONDA ZARZAS (DE LAS) 35
FATIGAS 3
AVDA CASTILLA LA MANCHA 151
GENERAL MOLA 23
GENERAL MOLA 2
CALAR 7
ROSARIO 16
ESPERANZA 2
SAUCES (LOS) 8
VIRIATO 3
VIA CRUCIS 8
TRABAJO 18

Facha Neto,
Mes  Adg

Dia
20
2
12
09
01
25
25
il
09
19
24
13
08
28
25

10

01
20
09
04
10
03
19
10
08
16
29

12
06

1947
1830
1951
1960
1864
1928
1912
197
1948
1984
1920
1948
1922
1981
1959
1916
1936
1953
1918
1922
1940
1937
1974
1952
1978
1949
1979
1953
1981
1944
1923
1925
1956
1956
1969
1966
1476
1925
1933
1958
1933
1937
1936
1968
1976
1944
1962
1976
1979
1962
1976
1951
1983
1930
1944
1950
1962
1979
1978
1970
147
1942
1968
1959
1924
1911
1968
1967
1925
1959
1951
1954
1981
1946



